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Name Organization Email 

Alissa Boardley Transport Canada alissa.boardley@tc.gc.ca 

Bryan Comer ICCT bryan.comer@theicct.org 

Bryan Wood-Thomas World Shipping Council bwoodthomas@worldshipping.org 

Chen Chen ICCT c.chen@theicct.org 

Chiori Takahashi National Maritime Research Institute, Japan chiori@nmri.go.jp 

Dan Rutherford ICCT dan@theicct.org 

Ed Carr Energy and Environmental Research Associates ecarr@energyandenvironmental.com 

Hui Peng Environment and Climate Change Canada hui.peng@canada.ca 

Joe Pratt Golden Gate Zero Emission Marine jpratt@ggzeromarine.com 

John Bradshaw International Chamber of Shipping john.bradshaw@ics-shipping.org 

John Storey Oak Ridge National Laboratory storeyjm@ornl.gov 

Joseph Lambert UCL zcemjla@ucl.ac.uk 

Matt Haber Eastern Research Group matt.haber@erg.com 

Michael Klein-Ureña Lloyd's Register michael.klein-urena@lr.org 

Monica Tutuianu AVL List GmbH monica.tutuianu@avl.com 

Päivi Aakko-Saksa VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland paivi.aakko-saksa@vtt.fi 

Penelope McDaniel US EPA mcdaniel.penelope@epa.gov 

Ruth Sego ClimateWorks Foundation ruth.sego@climateworks.org 

Sadaharu Koga Japan Ship Technology Research Association koga@jstra.jp 

Stephanie Gagne National Research Council Canada stephanie.gagne@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca 

Sunho Park Dankook University sunhopark@dankook.ac.kr 

Thomas Brewer Int’l Centre for Trade and Sustainable Dev. tbrewer@ictsd.org 

Valentin Foltescu UNEP and Climate and Clean Air Coalition valentin.foltescu@un.org 

Vanessa Di Cenzo Transport Canada vanessa.dicenzo@tc.gc.ca 

Wayne Miller UCR wayne.miller@ucr.edu 

Younwoo Nam Korea Ship Safety Technology Authority (KST) namyw@kst.or.kr 

 


